
WAKE COUNTY, NC OFFICIAL RESULTS
October 7, 2025

TOTAL  PERCENT TOTAL  PERCENT
   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 584 03 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 0
   02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 6 04 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 1.03

- - - - - - - - - - - -
01    02    03    04

- - - - - - - - - - - -
1070 08-03 584 . . 6 . . 0  1.03
1080 ABSEN 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . .
1090 PROVI 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . .
1100 TRANS 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . .
1110 EVBOE 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . .
====================================================================================================================================

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
0001_DURHAM MAYOR DURHAM
  (VOTE FOR)  1
   01 = Anjanee Bell 0
   02 = Pablo Friedmann 0 04 = Leonardo (Leo) Williams 0
   03 = Lloyd A. Phillips 0 05 = Rafiq Zaidi 0

------------------------------
01    02    03    04    05

------------------------------
1070 08-03 0     0     0     0     0
1080 ABSEN 0     0     0     0     0
1090 PROVI 0     0     0     0     0
1100 TRANS 0     0     0     0     0
1110 EVBOE 0     0     0     0     0
====================================================================================================================================

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
0002_DURHAM COUNCIL WD I DURHAM
  (VOTE FOR)  1
   01 = Andrea Cazales 0 04 = Matt Kopac 3   50.00
   02 = DeDreana Freeman 2   33.33     05 = Samaria McKenzie 0
   03 = Elijah King 1   16.67     06 = Sheryl Smith 0

------------------------------------
01    02    03    04    05    06

------------------------------------
1070 08-03 0     2     1     3     0     0
1080 ABSEN 0     0     0     0     0     0
1090 PROVI 0     0     0     0     0     0
1100 TRANS 0     0     0     0     0     0
1110 EVBOE 0     0     0     0     0     0
====================================================================================================================================

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
0003_DURHAM COUNCIL WD II DURHAM
  (VOTE FOR)  1
   01 = Shanetta Burris 1   16.67
   02 = Mark-Anthony Middleton 5   83.33     03 = Ashley N. Robbins 0

------------------
01    02    03

------------------
1070 08-03 1     5     0
1080 ABSEN 0     0     0
1090 PROVI 0     0     0
1100 TRANS 0     0     0
1110 EVBOE 0     0     0
====================================================================================================================================

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
0004_DURHAM COUNCIL WD III DURHAM
  (VOTE FOR)  1
   01 = Chelsea Cook 5   83.33     03 = Terry McCann 0
   02 = Durant Long 0 04 = Diana Medoff 1   16.67

------------------------
01    02    03    04

------------------------
1070 08-03 5     0     0     1
1080 ABSEN 0     0     0     0
1090 PROVI 0     0     0     0
1100 TRANS 0     0     0     0
1110 EVBOE 0     0     0     0
====================================================================================================================================
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